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ABC CE 

 
The following courses have been approved for continuing education credits by ABCOP and are available on dmetrain for any user with their 

ABCOP license to complete: 

 
 

Course # Course Title Ortho Pros CPed CFm Cfo CFts Hours 

A1006 Bloodborne Pathogens and Infectious Disease X X X X X X 1.00 

A1007 Infection Control X X X X X X 1.00 

D1020_18 Tuberculosis and Homecare       1.00 

V4200 Musculoskeletal System Overview X X X X X X 0.80 

V5020 Terminology Standards: Orthotics and Prosthetics X X X   X X 1.20 

V5100MC Gradient Compression Stockings & Coverage X X X X X   1.80 

W1310 Understanding Breast Cancer       X     1.00 

W1350 Understanding Brain and Spinal Cord Tumors       2.00 

W1420 Understanding Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis X   X   X   1.00 

W1430 Understanding Multiple Sclerosis X   X X X   1.60 

W1440 Understanding Muscular Dystrophy X X X X X X 1.20 

W1455 Understanding Parkinson's Disease X X X X X X 2.00 

W1460 Understanding Cerebral Palsy X       X   2.00 

W1480 Understanding Stroke X X X X X X 2.00 

W1490 Understanding Traumatic Brain Injury X X X X X X 1.60 

W1495 Understanding Spinal Cord Injuries X X X X X X 1.20 

W1500 Understanding Diabetes X X X X X X 1.40 

W1600 Abnormalities of the Knee X       X   1.00 

W1605 Understanding Arthritis and Rheumatic Diseases X X X X X X 1.80 

W1615 Understanding Osteoarthritis X X X X X X 1.20 

W1630 Understanding Joint Replacement  X X         1.20 

W1670 Understanding Foot and Ankle Injuries X   X   X   1.00 

W1680 Understanding Sport Injuries X       X   1.60 

 
 

https://www.dmetrain.com/secured/courses/courselaunch.cfm?courseid=V4200
https://www.dmetrain.com/secured/courses/courselaunch.cfm?courseid=W1630
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BOC CPE 
 

The following courses have been approved for continuing education credits by BOC and are available on dmetrain for any user with their BOC 
license to complete: 

 
Course # Course Title Hours 

A1006 Bloodborne Pathogens and Infectious Disease 1.00 

A1007 Infection Control 1.00 

V4200 Musculoskeletal System Overview 0.80 

V5020 Terminology Standards: Orthotics and Prosthetics 1.00 

V5100MC Gradient Compression Stockings & Coverage 2.00 

W1310 Understanding Breast Cancer 1.00 

W1350 Understanding Brain and Spinal Cord Tumors 2.00 

W1420 Understanding Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis 1.00 

W1430 Understanding Multiple Sclerosis 1.60 

W1440 Understanding Muscular Dystrophy 1.00 

W1455 Understanding Parkinson's Disease 2.00 

W1460 Understanding Cerebral Palsy 2.00 

W1480 Understanding Stroke 2.00 

W1490 Understanding Traumatic Brain Injury 1.60 

W1495 Understanding Spinal Cord Injuries 1.20 

W1500 Understanding Diabetes 1.40 

W1600 Abnormalities of the Knee 1.00 

W1605 Understanding Arthritis and Rheumatic Diseases 1.80 

W1615 Understanding Osteoarthritis 1.20 

W1630 Understanding Joint Replacement 1.20 

W1670 Understanding Foot and Ankle Injuries 1.00 

W1680 Understanding Sport Injuries 1.60 
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RESNA CEU 
 

 Course # Course Title CEUs 

V2500 Clinician's Guide to Ambulation Products 0.10 

V2510 Clinician's Guide to Bathroom Aids 0.10 

V2520 Clinician's Guide to Homecare Bed Products 0.10 

V2530 Clinician's Guide to Group 1 Support Surfaces 0.10 

V2540 Clinician's Guide to Patient Lifts 0.10 

V3000 Rehab Terminology Standards 0.10 

V3200 Manual Wheelchair Overview 0.10 

V3210 Power Wheelchair Overview 0.10 

V3220 Scooter Overview 0.10 

W1215 Understanding COPD 0.10 

W1350 Understanding Brain and Spinal Cord Tumors 0.15 

W1400 Understanding Guillain-Barre Syndrome 0.10 

W1410 Understanding Myasthenia Gravis 0.10 

W1420 Understanding Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis 0.15 

W1430 Understanding Multiple Sclerosis 0.15 

W1440 Understanding Muscular Dystrophy 0.10 
W1450 Understanding Dementia 0.20 

W1455 Understanding Parkinson's Disease 0.15 

W1460 Understanding Cerebral Palsy 0.15 

W1470 Understanding Seizures 0.15 

W1480 Understanding Stroke 0.15 

W1490 Understanding Traumatic Brain Injury 0.15 

W1495 Understanding Spinal Cord Injuries 0.10 
W1500 Understanding Diabetes 0.10 

W1600 Abnormalities of the Knee 0.10 

W1605 Understanding Arthritis and Rheumatic Diseases 0.15 

W1610 Understanding Systemic Lupus Erythematosus 0.20 

W1615 Understanding Osteoarthritis 0.10 

W1620 Understanding Osteonecrosis  0.10 

W1625 Understanding Fibromyalgia 0.10 

W1630 Understanding Joint Replacement 0.10 

W1670 Understanding Foot and Ankle Injuries 0.10 

W1680 Understanding Sport Injuries 0.13 

W1700 Understanding Meningitis and Encephalitis 0.10 

 

RESNA is pleased to provide International Association for Continuing Education and Training (IACET) Continuing Education 
Units (CEUs) for registered attendance and successful completion of this educational program. RESNA meets the Criteria for 

Certification established by the Authorized Provider Commission of the International Association of Continuing Education and 
Training, 1200 19th St., NW, Suite 300, Washington DC 20036-2401. 

 

https://www.dmetrain.com/secured/courses/courselaunch.cfm?courseid=W1620

